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Events / Holidays

Date
9/2/24
9/3/24
10/20/24
10/25/24
10/28/24
10/31/24
11/11/24
11/25/24
11/28/24
12/7/24
12/20/24
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12/25/24
12/31/24
1/1/25
1/6/25
1/20/25
2/17/25

3/17/25
3/24/25
4/18/25
4/20/25
5/21/25
5/22/25
5/23/25
5/26/25
5/31/25

6/9/25

714125

8/8/25

Description

Labor Day- Museum Closed

Early Learning/Spanish/Dance Classes Begin
Scarecrow Shenanigans

No Early Learning Preschool classes/Fall Break

No Dance/Spanish/ Early Learning classes

No Dance/ No PM Spanish classes

Veteran's Day-classes will be held

Thanksgiving Break Begins (11/25-11/30 No Classes)
Thanksgiving Day- Museum Closed

Reindeer Day

Jammie Jam

4 year old Early Learning Winter Program

Early Learning/Dance Winter Break Begins (12/23/24- :
Chritmas Eve/Museum Closed

Christmas Day/Museum Closed

Noon Year's Eve 10:00am-1:00pm

New Year's Day- Museum Closed

All Classes Resume

MLK Jr. Day - No Classes

President's Day - No Classes

FM Spring Break Begins (no classes-drop-ins 3/17-3/21
Classes Resume

Good Friday- No Classes

Easter Sunday- Museum Closed

Literally Yours Book Reading

Last day of 3 year old Early Learning/Spanish/Dance/At
Last Day 4 year old Early Learning- Spring Program TB
Memorial Day- Museum Closed

Dance Spring Production

Summer Programs Begin

Independence Day- Museum closed

Summer Programs End
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